
name phone deviceType email

Lilach Geva 0546275717 android

Linzi Bezalel 0505668046 iphone

Reut 0545605363 android

Naor Larian 0507878716 iphone naor.larian@amos-spacecom.com

Yves Chemouny 0546636570 iphone yves.chemouny@amos-spacecom.com

Eyal Yechiely 0528299711 iphone

Matar Biton 053-8308228 iphone

Luba 0507441308 iphone

Eitan Mesika 0547777569 android

ran polani 0544401014 iphone

Ayelet 0543240228 iphone

Yehuda Moses 0526581267 android

Tal Mor 0543144315 iphone

Eitan Rom 0542584838 iphone

Karen Roffe 0542372620 iphone

Arye Shtern 0546223308 iphone

Daniel Aviv 0545225774 iphone daniel.aviv@amos-spacecom.com

Ohad 0548128161 android ohad.barak@amos-spacecom.com

Mor David 0508664458 iphone mor.david@amos-spacecom.com

Shmulik Yaakoby 0549955639 android

May Shoval 0547759202 iphone

Yuval Livne 0556884767 iphone yuval.livne@amos-spacecom.com

Michal Fridman 0522639404 iphone

Alex Krapivnik 0504447729 iphone

Andrea Guez 0537082028 iphone Andrea.Guez@amos-spacecom.com

Mai Sher 0546412404 iphone

Yossi Weiss 0523663741 android

Shuki Raz 0544260785 android

Barak Mashraki 0506369449 iphone

Hanan Nisenbaum 0523000211 iphone

Yael Maori 0536062390 iphone

Yaelle  Schnitzer 0522518080 iphone

Dan Zajicek 0504014444

Uziel Danino 0523573621 iphone

Shlomi Lazar 0545570559 android

Alex Farfel 0527425009 android

Shay Levy 0542330737 android

Bari Marcu 0549955638 android

Itzik Agler 0542556326 android

Arie Leshem 0546997723 android

Alona Cherkavski 0526476947 android

Koby Cohen 0509795525 android



Maxim Lapidus 0544830215 android

Ido Ginzburg 0528577266 iphone

Gil Papo 0533403736

Eran Shapiro 0544980299 iphone

Elena Olgemblum 0528077724 iphone

Avi Levy 0502433777 iphone

Kobi Ghan 0544447270 iphone




